Race Date

January 13, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - The Devil Wears Strava

1 1597
2 1676
3 381
4 388

Seth Snider-Hayes
Tavi Wallace

Julio Driggs
Stephanie Falk

Team - The Swifties

1002
1001
1003

963
1004

a b~ wWwN B

Bradley Lankford
Ashley Lankford
Napoleon Lankford
Tori Lankford
Shauna Lankford

Team - Long Distance Project

1677
1358
1319
1245
1341

a b~ wDN B

Dave Wallace Il
Courtney Murphy
Jeff Levak
Christopher Jamison
Terry McCurry

Team - Ben's Eager Runners

1687
1297
350
345
1618

a B~ WDN P

Andrew Williams
Kelli Kight

Ben Chisman
Mike Campbell

Barbara Strahm Murray

Team - Atlas Challengers

1 1580
2 1268
3 1330

River City Races

Scott Skinner
Mary Jones
Imad Makdah

wWww.rivercityraces.com

Frostbite 5k 2024
Final Team Results

5K
Class - C Coed
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times):  56:37.2
Louisville KY M 3 3 17:35.6 17:35.6
Louisville KY F 10 13 19:30.3 37:05.9
Louisville KY M 11 24 19:31.3 56:37.2
Louisville KY F 43 67 23:09.6 1:19:46.9
Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 1:08:04.6
Sellersburg IN M 19 19 20:21.1 20:21.1
Sellersburg IN F 62 81 24:15.8 44:36.9
Sellersburg IN M 48 129 23:27.7 1:08:04.6
Sellersburg IN F 186 315 34:57.1 1:43:01.8
Sellersburg IN F 223 538 38:36.2 2:21:38.1
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:12:31.3
Prospect KY M 42 42 23:04.9 23:04.9
Jeffersonville IN F 69 111 24:59.6 48:04.6
Louisville M 64 175 24:26.6 1:12:31.3
Louisville KY M 98 273 27:40.8 1:40:12.1
Louisville KY M 100 373 27:455 2:07:57.6
Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times): 1:15:40.4
Jeffersonville IN M 31 31 21:47.3 21:47.3
Sellersburg IN F 135 166 31:.02.7 52:50.0
Charlestown IN M 39 205 22:50.3 1:15:40.4
Sellersburg IN M 47 252 23:19.5 1:39:00.0
Sellersburg IN F 157 409 32:16.2 2:11:16.2
Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 1:25:20.8
Louisville KY M 66 66 24:52.7 24:52.7
Crestwood KY F 163 229 32:48.1 57:40.8
Louisville KY M 97 326 27:39.9 1:25:20.8

02/10/2024 09:33:30



Frostbite 5k 2024

Race Date
January 13, 2024 Final Team Results
5K
Class - C Coed
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Pink Panthers Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 1:26:28.1
1 1488 Andrew Ramser Louisville KY M 92 92 27:19.3 27:19.3
2 1408 Emily Nolan Louisville KY F 114 206 28:48.2 56:07.6
3 379  Suzanne Dodson Louisville KY F 129 335 30:20.5 1:26:28.1
4 1261 Babs Johnson Louisville KY F 158 493 32:18.6 1:58:46.8
Team - Fast Farmers Finish Position- 7
Team Score (times): 1:30:21.5
1 390 Aaron Farmer Lagrange KY M 106 106 28:03.3 28:03.3
2 393 Mallory Farmer Lagrange KY F 109 215 28:04.5 56:07.8
3 392  Elisabeth Farmer Lagrange KY F 177 392 34:13.6 1:30:21.5
4 391 Dana Farmer Lagrange KY F 304 696 56:22.8 2:26:44.4
5 1458 Rose Phan Jeffersonvlle IN F 311 1007 1:05:45.8 3:32:30.3
Team - Speedy Road Runners Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 1289 Mitchell Greenfield Goshen KY M 6 6 19:15.4 19:15.4

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com 2 02/10/2024 09:33:30



Race Date

January 13, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - Ritas Turtles

1694

372
1306
1242

A WDN PR

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com

Joni Wright
Natalie Davis
Gina Kuzuoka
Mary Jackson

Frostbite 5k 2024
Final Team Results

5K
Class - F Female
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time

Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:58:08.4

Louisville KY F 219 219 38:08.9 38:08.9
Louisville KY F 220 439 38:09.6 1:16:18.5
Lagrange KY F 242 681 41:49.8 1:58:08.4
Louisville KY F 266 947 45:34.6  2:43:43.0

3 02/10/2024 09:33:30



Race Date
January 13, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - Cool Kentucky Yetis

1443  Max Oesterling
316  Trevin Bender

1296  Connor Kessinger
366  Arthur Curry

A WDN PR

Team - Bourbon Barrel Blizzards

325  Joey Black
1480 Devin Rairdon
1447 Scott Owen
1326  Nick Loberger
1406  Matt Nirmaier

a b~ wWwN B

Team - Brad Berthold Painting

Frostbite 5k 2024
Final Team Results

1 377  Jacob Dineen
2 319 Silas Berthold
3 318 Brad Berthold

Team - Galloping Geezers

1 1573 David Sedlak

2 1299 BenKing

3 1288 David Keely

4 1103 Richard Goranflo
5 1508 John Reesor

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com

5K
Class - M Male
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times):  57:58.9
Louisville KY M 2 2 17:33.7 17:33.7
Louisville IN M 16 18 20:11.3 37:45.0
Louisville KY M 18 36 20:13.8 57:58.9
Louisville KY M 295 331 52:51.0 1:50:49.9
Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 1:01:24.2
Louisville KY M 8 8 19:24.7 19:24.7
Louisville KY M 21 29 20:51.2 40:16.0
Louisville KY M 25 54 21:08.1 1:01:24.2
Louisville KY M 44 98 23:10.8 1:24:35.0
Louisville KY M 46 144 23:15.0 1:47:50.1
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:02:25.5
Louisville KY M 5 5 19:08.0 19:08.0
Corydon IN M 14 19 20:05.8 39:13.8
Corydon IN M 45 64 23:11.6 1:02:25.5
Finish Position -
Team Score (times): 1:20:59.3
Prospect KY M 67 67 24:56.7 24:56.7
Louisville KY M 105 172 27:58.9 52:55.6
Louisville KY M 107 279 28:03.6 1:20:59.3
Prospect KY M 117 396 28:53.9 1:49:53.3
Louisville KY M 124 520 29:49.4 2:19:42.7

02/10/2024 09:33:30



